UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]

Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 13543 JPMORGAN CHASE

UCC Direct Services P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071



Doc#: 0818922040 Fee: \$50.25 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10,00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/07/2008 10:25 AM Pg: 1 of 7

			THE ABOV	E SPACE I	S FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a.	0332502220 11/21/03 CC IL Cook+			X to b	FINANCING STATEMENT e filed [for record] (or record AL ESTATE RECORDS.	ed) in the
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the inclining Statement identified above	e is terminated with	respect to security interest(s) of t	ine Secured	Party authorizing this Termi	nation Statement.
3.	X CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Final cing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	e with respect to the	security interest(s) of the Secure	ed Party aut	horizing this Continuation St	atement is
4.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of ass gne 3 in item 7a or 7b	and address of	assignee in 7c; and also give	name of a	assignor in item 9.	
5. A	MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Deb Also check one of the following three boxes and provide ap roprize infor CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item Sa or Sh; also name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address othe 1ge)	rmation in items (red Party of record. Check only on and/or 7. DELETE name: Give record naw to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	me [two boxes. ADD name: Complete item 7 item 7c; also complete items	
6. C	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME 9521 ASSOCIATES, LLC	+				
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIR. T NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
7. 0	CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:	9	D			
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		9			
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	C	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	2	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d.	SEE INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	7f, JURISDICTIC	N OF ORGANIZATION	75 ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NONE
	AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral ARCEL ID 12-10-302-048/049 and 12-10-312-001/002/0		r describe collateral assign	ed.	17/2	

9. N	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a T	RIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is Fermination authorized by a Debtor, check here and ent	an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authori er name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendmer	ized by a Debtor which nt.
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANK ONE NATIONAL ASSO	OCIATION		
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

14848759 Debtor Name: 9521 Associates, LLC 9521 Associates, LLC 0000734200

0818922040 Page: 2 of 7

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UC FOI	C FINANCIN	G STATEME	NT AMENDMEN H back) CAREFULLY	T ADDENDUM
			E # (same as item 1a on Amen	dment form)
			CC IL Cook+	
			NDMENT (same as item 9 on Ame	ndment form)
3	BANK ON	N'S NAME E NATIONA	AL ASSOCIATION	
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S L	AST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX
_				
13.	Use this space for	additional inform	ation	

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Description: See attached Exhibit A.

Parcel ID: 12-10-302-048/049 and 12-10-312-001/002/003/004/005/006/007

0818922040 Page: 3 of 7

UNOFFICIAL COPY

CC FINANCING STATEMENT	DOO#: 0332502220 EUgene 'dene' Moore Fee: \$32.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/21/2003 01:11 PM Pg: 1 of THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY ME -insert only gas delater name (in or 15) - do not abheridate or combine names AL ASSOCIATION FIRST NAME FIRST NAME	32.00	
EVENTACING STATEMENT LOW INSTRUCTIONS (from and based) CAREFULLY NAME 8 PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILES (editional) SEND ACKNOWLED GO CONTACT AT FILES (editional) J. DAVID BALLINGER HORWOOD MARCUS & BERK CHARTERED 150 NORTH LASALLE STREET, SUITE 3700 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60601 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY DEBILIT'S 1. ACCT FULL LEGAL NAME inventionly gos debtor name (thror 19), do not advantable and combine names [To CROUNDED INVITATION NAME NAM	s :1of5 }		
		·	J
Γ			
HORWOOD MARCUS & BERK CHARTER 180 NORTH LASALLE STREET, SUITE 37	RED 700		
0.	THE ABOVE PRA	ce la soo ell Nic Ocelce lisk	: ONLY
DEBTUR'S ' KACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only goe debtor name (1s		CE IS FOR FIEIRG OFFICE USE	
TA ORGANIZA WE NAME			
PR 16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NO LE			
N,A		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
521 WEST AINSLIE AVE NUE		1	<u> </u>
ORGANIZATION L.L.C	ı	00956627	NONE
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEG L NAME - insert only one	debtor name (2s or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine n	ames	
Zu. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	_		
26. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME N/A :	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
b), MAILING ADDRESS	city	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
COM OD CIN. TARYLINEO DE 12ª TYPE DE ORGANIZATION	21. JURIS JICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
ORGANIZATION '		1	NONE
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (& NAME & TOTAL ASSIGNEE & ASSIGNO	R S/P) - insery or _ secured party name (3a or 3b)		
BANK ONE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	<u> </u>	TIERRI E MANE	I SU MEETX
36 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MODE NAME	
k. MAILING ADDRESS			
	BENJEHVICEE		
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following consistent.		0/1	
	TO AS EXHIBIT A	()	
ATTACHED HERE	•		
ATTACHED HERE)
ATTACHED HERE		C) /Sc
ATTACHED HERE		C	
ATTACHED HERE		C	
CONTROL DO NOT THE STATE OF SAME CONTROL OF THE SAME CONTROL OF TH	NSKONEE/CONSIGNOR BALEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BLYER TAG, UEN	NON-UCC FIG. 113

OrderNo: 1

0818922040 Page: 4 of 7

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit "M"

PARCEL 1:

THE WEST 220 FEET (EXCEPT THE WEST 40 FEET OF THE NORTH 20 FEET) OF THE EAST 745 FEET OF LOT 2 IN O'HARE INDUSTRIAL CENTER, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF ROBINSON'S RESERVE IN TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

1 OT 3 (EXCEPT THAT PORTION BEGINNING AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 3; FIRITE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 46 MINUTES 06 SECONDS EAST (ASSUMED BEARING) ALONG THE NOTICE LINE OF SAID LOT 3 A DISTANCE OF 19.45 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 05 MINUTES 18 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 178.31 FEET TO A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 3; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 26 MINUTES 41 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 3 A DISTANCE OF 18.66 FEET TO THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT; THENCE NOTH 00 DEGREES 09 MINUTES 55 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 3, A DISTANCE OF 178.56 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, ALL BEING IN KELVIN PARK, A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTH SECTION OF ROBINSON'S RESERVE IN TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

ALSO

LOTS 4, 5, 6 AND 7 'IN KELVIN PARK, A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTH SECTION OF ROBINSON'S RESERVE IN TOWNSHI. :0 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 3:

LOT 2 (EXCEPT THE EAST 745 FEET THEREOF AND EXCEPT THE WEST 40 FEET OF THE EAST 785 FEET OF THE NORTH 20 FEET THEREOF) IN O'AA'S INDUSTRIAL CENTER, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF ROBINSON'S RESERVATION IN TOWNSHIP 40, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PARCEL 4

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCELS 1 AND 3 FOR PRIVATE RCAD OR INGRESS AND EGRESS TO AND FROM RIVER ROAD AND FOR INSTALLATION, USE AND HAINTENANCE OF UNDERGROUND UTILITIES OVER AND UNDER THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PREST ES:

1. THE SOUTH 40 FEET OF THE EAST 1105 FEET OF LOT 3 IN O'HARE INDUSTRIAL CENTER AFORESAID.

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

0818922040 Page: 5 of 7

UNOFFICIAL COPY

- 2. THE SOUTH 60 FEET OF THE WEST 80 FEET OF THE EAST 1185 FEET OF LOT 3 IN O'HARE INDUSTRIAL CENTER AFORESAID.
- 3. THE NORTH 20 FEET OF THE WEST 80 FEET OF THE EAST 785 FEET OF LOT 2 IN O'HARE INDUSTRIAL CENTER AFORESAID, CREATED AND GRANTED BY DEED FROM LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED AUGUST 25, 1955 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 18197 TO UNIMATIC MACHINE PRODUCTS, INC., DATED MARCH 8, 1957 AND RECORDED MARCH 13, 1957 AS DOCUMENT 16848108

ARCEL 5:

E.C.M.NT FOR BENEFIT OF PARCEL 3 FOR INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE AND USE OF UNDERGROUND SEW_R FACILITIES AS CREATED BY GRANT DATED NOVEMBER 1, 1956 AND RECORDED NOVEMBER 29, 1956 AS DICUMENT 16767886 AND CONVEYED BY DEED FROM LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, A NATIONAL BANK, A NATIONAL BANK, A SOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 18197, TO UNIMATIC MACHINE PROJUCTS INC., DATED MARCH 8, 1957 AND RECORDED MARCH 13, 1957 AS DOCUMENT 16848108 OVER THE NORTH 22 FEET OF THE SOUTH 62 FEET OF THE EAST 700 FEET OF LOT 3 IN O'HARE INDUSTRIAL CENTER AFORESAID

PARCEL 6:

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT C: PARCEL 3 FOR PUBLIC UTILITY PURPOSES AS RESERVED IN THE DEEDS RECORDED AS DOCUMENTS 1/500115, 16590506, 16625871 AND 16830801 AND GRANTED BY THE DEED FROM LA SALLE NATIONAL PANK, A NATIONAL BANKING ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 18197 TO UNIMACIC MACHINE PRODUCTS INC., DATED MARCH 8, 1957 AND RECORDED MARCH 13, 1957 AS DOCUMENT 7.843108 OVER AND UNDER THE SOUTH 10 FEET.OF LOT 1 AND SOUTH 10 FEET OF THE EAST 745 FEET OF LOT 2 IN O'HARE INDUSTRIAL CENTER AFORESAID, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PARCEL 7:

LOTS 1, 2 AND THAT PORTION OF LOT 3 BEGINNING AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 3; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 46 MINUTES 06 SECONDS EAST (ASCULTD BEARING) ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 3 A DISTANCE OF 19.45 FEET; THENCE SOUTH DO DEGREES 05 MINUTES 18 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 178.31 FEET TO A POINT ON THE JOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 3; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 28 MINUTES 41 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 3 A DISTANCE OF 18.66 FEET TO THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT, THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 19 MINUTES 55 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 3, A DISTANCE OF 178.56 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, ALL BEING IN KELVIN PARK, A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTH SECTION OF ROBINSON'S RESERVE IN TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

0818922040 Page: 6 of 7

UNOFFICIAL COPY

CC FINANCING S		langing	IIL		
NAME & PHONE OF CON	ront and back) CAREFULLY TACT AT FILER [optional]	1			
SEND ACKNOWLEDGME	NT TO: (Name and Address)				
Г					
180 NORTH	ALLINGER) MARCUS & BERK CHARTE I LASALLE STREET, SUITE : ILLINOIS 60601				
		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR	FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
	LEGAL NAME - insert only gag debter name	(1a or 1b) - do not abbraviate or combine names			·· -
95 1 4 SSC	: DCIATES, LLC				
R TH INDIVIDUAL TAST TV	Ę <u> </u>	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAI	-	SUFFIX N/A
N//.		N/A		OSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
521 WEST AINSLIE	AVENUE	SCHILLER PAR		60176	USA
TAX OH SSNOREN TA	DOL IN JRE 15 TYPE OF ORGANIZATION		1g ORGAN	ZATIONAL ID #, if any	
N/A jo	DEBTOR	ILLINOIS	<u> </u>		NONE
22 ORGANIZATIONS NAME		ne debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or com	gine italines		
R 25 INDODUCTIAL PLAST HAL		FIRST NAME	MIODLE NA	ME	SUFFIX
26 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM	™ N/A	THE HOME		_	
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE P	OSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	OO'L INFO RE 29 TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	JURI DIGTION OF ORGANIZATION	2n DRGANI	ZATIONAL ID #, if any	
	PEBTOR				NOME
		IOR S/P) - Ins it only zon secured party name (3a or	36)		
35 OF CANZATIONS NAME	IATIONAL ASSOCIATION				
3a ORGANIZATIONS NAME BANK ONE N		FIRST NAME	MODI E NA	ME	SUFFIX
				OSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
BANK ONE N		cirv			
BANK ONE N 35 WOWTOUAL'S LAST NAM MAILING ADDRESS		BENSENVIL E	STATE P	60106	US
BANK ONE N 35 WOWTOUAL'S LAST NAM MAILING ADDRESS	RAND AVENUE	BENSENVIL 5	IL	60106	
BANK ONE N 36 INDIVIDUAL SLAST NAM MAILING ADDRESS 133 WEST GR	RAND AVENUE covers the following collateral:	BENSENVIL	IL	60106	03
BANK ONE N 36 INDIVIDUAL SLAST NAM MAILING ADDRESS 133 WEST GR	RAND AVENUE covers the following collateral:	BENSENVIL E ETO AS EXHIBIT A		60106),;;.

5 ALTEQUATIVE DESIGNATION (LARGISCANIS) LESSEELESSOR CONSIGNÉE/CONSI	IGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG LIEN NON-UCC	IT L. YG
	A DEDUCE THE REAL PROPERTY OF DEPUNE	
	OKTONAL FEET Contonal All Debtors Debtor 1 C	Deb 2
ESTATE RECORDS Affach Addendum [d nophicable] [ADI	UNIDAME TO	

FILING OFFICE COPY -- NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 07/29/98)

0818922040 Page: 7 of 7

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A
ILLINOIS UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT
BETWEEN
9521 ASSOCIATES, LLC ("Debtor")
&
BANK ONE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION ("Secured Party")

All of Debtor's tangible and intangible assets and properties, wherever located, whether now or hereafter existing and whether now or hereafter acquired or owned, licensed, leased, bailed or consigned by Debtor including, without limitation, all of Debtor's: (a) accounts, chattel paper, contract rights, electronic chattel paper, leases, leasehold incrests, instruments, documents, letter of credit rights, all proceeds of letters of credit, har in care insurance receivables, supporting obligations, lottery winnings, notes secured by coal estate, patents, copyrights, trademarks, trade names, deposit accounts, beneficial interests and general intangibles, including payment intangibles, (b) certificated securities or uncertificated securities, (c) goods, including, without limitation, all of Debtor's consumer goo'ls, equipment, fixtures, inventory and embedded software contained therein, (d) documents and instruments, (e) monies, reserves, deposits, and interest or dividends thereon, cash and cash equivalents, (f) all books, records and computer records in any way relating to the foregoing, software, computer programs, (g) property now or at any time or times hereage in the possession or under the control of Secured Party or its bailee, (h) liens, guaranties and other rights and privileges pertaining to any of the foregoing, (i) all of the capital stock of Debtor, (j) all commercial tort claims, (k) all accessions to the foregoing and all substitutions, renewals, improvements and replacements of and additions to the foregoing, and (I) all proceeds and products of any of the foregoing, including, without limitation, proceeds of insurance policies of the foregoing. (Any terms not defined here which are defined in the Illinois Uniform Commercial Code, 810 ILCS 5/1-101 et seq., as a riended from time to time (the "UCC"), shall have the meaning assigned to such term in the UCC.) Clort's Office

206878/1/5673.038